BHS1.com
BHS offers the most comprehensive line of products and accessories for use with battery
chargers. BHS Charger Accessories offer practical solutions for charger storage and cable
management. (Chargers not included)
Charger Accessories
Features & Benefits

C.   Charger Anchoring Slots (secures most makes of chargers)
D.   Floor Anchoring Hole
CS-36Fluid corners
Charger Stand
BHS1.com
Features & Benefits
•	 Heavy duty frame construction for added reliability
•	 Custom built models made to any specifications
•	 Charger anchoring slots for securing most makes of chargers
•	 800 lb (363 kg) capacity per shelf
Multi-tier Charger Stands come in several models and provide a
safe, convenient location for storing battery chargers.
Multi-tier Charger Stand
Available Models
Model Shelf Width Depth Height
CS-36-2TIER 36” / 914 mm 30” / 762 mm 47” / 1194 mm
CS-72-2TIER 72” / 1829 mm 30” / 762 mm 47” / 1194 mm
CS-84-2TIER 84” / 2134 mm 30” / 762 mm 47” / 1194 mm
CS-72-3TIER 72” / 1829 mm 30” / 762 mm 86” / 2184 mm
CS-72-4TIER 72” / 1829 mm 30” / 762 mm 125” / 3175 mm CS-72-3TIER
CS-72-3TIER
30”
86”
47”